MIL-PRF-19500/144P
19 October 2012
SUPERSEDING
MIL-PRF-19500/144N
w/AMENDMENT 2
1 October 2010
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION SHEET
*  SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICE, DIODE, SILICON, SWITCHING, TYPES 1N4454-1, 1N4454UR-1, 1N4454UB,

* 6.5  Suppliers of JANHC and JANKC die.  The qualified JANHC and JANKC suppliers with the applicable letter
version (example JANHCA1N4454-1) will be identified on the QML.
Die ordering information
PIN
Manufacturer
52GC4
1N4454-1 JANHCA1N4454-1
JANKCA1N4454-1
*  6.6  Changes from previous issue.  The margins of this specification are marked with asterisks to indicate where
changes from the previous issue were made.  This was done as a convenience only and the Government assumes
no liability whatsoever for any inaccuracies in these notations.  Bidders and contractors are cautioned to evaluate the
requirements of this document based on the entire content irrespective of the marginal notations and relationship to
the last previous issue.
Custodians: Preparing activity:
Army - CR DLA - CC
Navy - EC
Air Force - 85 (Project 5961-2012-061)
NASA - NA
DLA - CC
Review activities:
Army - AR, MI, SM
Navy - AS, MC
Air Force - 19
NOTE:  The activities listed above were interested in this document as of the date of this document.  Since
organizations and responsibilities can change, you should verify the currency of the information above using the
ASSIST Online database at https://assist.dla.mil .